
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 6/26/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Monday, June 27, 2022 2:07:57 PM

CBAS Match June 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Ash 22 40.13 38.12 46.48 43.20 37.58 35.99 241.501 1

Pawnee Bill CC 34.97 33.95 35.97 51.57 47.13 51.86 255.452 1

Blanco Perro BW 42.85 43.99 41.13 42.48 40.00 48.62 259.073 1

Doc Holidaily COW 41.89 35.17 51.26 37.22 51.95 46.13 263.624 1

Slim Pickens COW 48.80 44.14 53.76 43.04 46.29 51.33 287.365 2

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 42.05 52.06 49.65 58.69 47.52 42.78 292.756 1

Kay Cee Bronc Buster CB 61.97 53.56 52.86 71.52 78.69 65.34 383.947 1

Whiskey Jim SD 66.78 58.06 61.50 66.76 59.09 75.80 387.998 1

Broken Bow Bob ES 71.96 45.25 67.82 76.32 64.84 64.17 390.369 1

H. H. Huckleberry FCGS 48.94 52.19 57.11 136.85 47.61 53.39 396.0910 1

Judge Wescott SS 99.11 82.61 61.81 61.83 62.76 63.96 432.0811 1

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon LS 65.38 62.42 66.64 65.12 72.36 117.35 449.2712 1

Buckeye Blaster GF 101.84 106.27 58.86 62.12 71.40 89.17 489.6613 1

Frosty Rose 22L 103.39 100.11 91.56 82.96 119.54 110.49 608.0514 1

Tortoise 49er 38.24 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,033.2415 1

Total Shooters 15
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Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Monday, June 27, 2022 2:09:29 PM

CBAS Match June 2022

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Blanco Perro5 42.85

Turtle Creek Murray4 42.05

Doc Holidaily3 41.89

Ash2 40.13

Pawnee Bill1 34.97

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Slim Pickens5 44.14

Blanco Perro4 43.99

Ash3 38.12

Doc Holidaily2 35.17

Pawnee Bill1 33.95

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Doc Holidaily5 51.26

Turtle Creek Murray4 49.65

Ash3 46.48

Blanco Perro2 41.13

Pawnee Bill1 35.97

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Pawnee Bill5 51.57

Ash4 43.20

Slim Pickens3 43.04

Blanco Perro2 42.48

Doc Holidaily1 37.22

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Turtle Creek Murray5 47.52

Pawnee Bill4 47.13

Slim Pickens3 46.29

Blanco Perro2 40.00

Ash1 37.58

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Slim Pickens5 51.33

Blanco Perro4 48.62

Doc Holidaily3 46.13

Turtle Creek Murray2 42.78

Ash1 35.99



6/26/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, June 27, 2022 2:07:29 PM
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Sand Creek Raiders

CBAS Match June 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Ash

40.13 38.12 46.48 43.20 37.58 35.99 241.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.9937.5843.2036.4838.1240.13
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Pawnee Bill

34.97 33.95 35.97 51.57 47.13 51.86 255.45
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Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.8637.1336.5735.9733.9534.97

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

220.45

15

10

0

Classic Cowboy

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Blanco Perro

42.85 43.99 41.13 42.48 40.00 48.62 259.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Doc Holidaily

41.89 35.17 51.26 37.22 51.95 46.13 263.62
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4
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Slim Pickens

48.80 44.14 53.76 43.04 46.29 51.33 287.36

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Turtle Creek Murray

42.05 52.06 49.65 58.69 47.52 42.78 292.75

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.7842.5248.6939.6552.0642.05
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kay Cee Bronc Buster

61.97 53.56 52.86 71.52 78.69 65.34 383.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

65.3478.6971.5252.8653.5656.97
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Cattle Baron (75 +)

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Whiskey Jim

66.78 58.06 61.50 66.76 59.09 75.80 387.99

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

60.8059.0956.7651.5058.0661.78
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Senior Duelist (60 +)

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Broken Bow Bob

71.96 45.25 67.82 76.32 64.84 64.17 390.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

64.1764.8466.3252.8245.2561.96
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Sand Creek Raiders

CBAS Match June 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

H. H. Huckleberry

48.94 52.19 57.11 136.85 47.61 53.39 396.09

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge Wescott

99.11 82.61 61.81 61.83 62.76 63.96 432.08

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior (65 +)

11

1
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Dead-Eye Anne Gann

65.38 62.42 66.64 65.12 72.36 117.35 449.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

117.3572.3665.1266.6462.4265.38
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Buckeye Blaster

101.84 106.27 58.86 62.12 71.40 89.17 489.66

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

59.1756.4062.1258.8686.2771.84

20=

= 10

2

1

0

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

4

1

20=

= 10

394.66

65

30

0

Gunfighter
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Frosty Rose

103.39 100.11 91.56 82.96 119.54 110.49 608.05

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

95.49114.5477.9686.5690.1183.39
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Ladies 22 Caliber
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Tortoise

38.24 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,033.24
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14Misses: 11 19 21

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

10 14

Penalties: 3 1 0 2 0 2

53.89 62.79 60.03 64.25 66.38 68.36Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 0
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